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SARJACROSS 2017
TULOKSET 24.5.2017
MX65

JUUSO JALKANEN
JERE PADINKI
SAMUEL JAAKKOLA
ALEX LAINE

OLIVER TUOMINEN
MX85

MARKUS MIKKOLA
VESA VAATAINEN
LAURI SEPPALA

MXJ

MASI TAIVAINEN

ERA1 ERA2
25 22
16 25
22 18
20 20
18 16
25 25
22 20
20 22
25 25

47
41
40
40
34

50
42
42

50
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MX125
RIA VIRTANEN

MX2

KAl MUSTONEN
SAMI LAMPI
PEKKA KOLI

MX1

MAUNO HERMUNEN
TEEMU HEINONEN
VILLE KOKKONEN
TUOMO KOKKONEN
MIKA KURTTILA

MXV

TONI PAAKKINEN
PASI LAINE

PASI VIRTANEN
MARKO MANNILA
ARTTURI LEPISTO
MARKO KOLI
TAPIO PENTTILA

ERA1 ERA2 YHT.

25 25 50
25 25 50
22 22 44
20 20 40

0

0
25 25 50
22 22 44
20 20 40
18 18 36
16 16 32
25 25 50
20 22 42
18 20 38
22 14 36
16 18 34
15 16 31
14 15 29



